
S 62° 39' 48.3" E

S 62° 40' 35.5" E

10+00

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIM

NO CLAIM

N6
4°4

0'3
4"W

JOHN AVERY BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

GWENDOLYN LOUDERMILKDB 1805 PG 401 

HASKELL PROPERTIES INC

DB 2237 PG 532

S63°05'52"E

N64°40'34"W

102.64'

115.55'

N
2
3
°3

6
'2

1"
E

12
3
.2

9
'

EIP
-R
/W

9.3
8'

EIP
-R
/W

3.8
4'

EIP

EIP

EIP

EXISTING R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

50' R/W

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

EIP

EIP

DB  1869  PG  573

EXISTING R/W

JACQUELINE WILLIAMS

DUANE WILLIAMS AND WIFE

DB 4348 PG 547

S66°53'55"E

87.42'
S66°53'55"E

22.80'

N66°51'54"W

87.37'

N
19
°4

7
'2

6
"E

3
7
.3

6
'

MERCY RUGUARU

DB 3172 PG 359

S66°53'55"E

S66°51'54"E

R/W TO EIP

0.19'

R/W TO EIP

0.25'

86
87

88

89

90

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
 

R
/

W

LILLIAS COLEMAN

RONALD E. & 

Natural 

Ground

d

2:1

B

D

( Not to Scale)

Fla
tt

er2:
1 o
r

Slope
Fill 

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

DETAIL A

Type of Liner= Cl. B Rip-Rap

B=Var.= 2Ft.-10Ft.

Max. d= 1.5 Ft.

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

FROM STA 23+00 to 30+00 -NSS- RT

FROM STA 17+00 to 20+00 -NSS- RT

FROM STA. 22+50 to 27+00 -NSN- MED

FROM STA. 12+00 to 20+00 -NSN- MED
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SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

DETAIL A

Type of Liner= Cl. B Rip-Rap

B=Var.= 2Ft.-10Ft.
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